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1. REFER TO A1.10 FOR PARKING DETAILS.
2. REFER TO SHEET A3.01 FOR PARTITION TYPES, GRAPHIC AND 

SYMBOLIC DESIGNATIONS, NOTES, AND DETAILS.
3. REFER TO SHEET A3.07 & A3.08 FOR MISCELLANEOUS METAL 

FABRICATION (MF) TYPES AND DETAILS.
4. REFER TO SHEET A3.20 FOR TYPICAL TOILET LAYOUTS AND TOILET 

ACCESSORY MOUNTING DIAGRAMS.
5. REFER TO SHEET XX.XX FOR LOCKER TYPE SCHEDULE.
6. REFER TO SHEET A3.30 - A3.32 FOR DOOR INFORMATION, SCHEDULES 

AND DETAILS.
7. REFER TO SHEET A3.40 FOR FINISH INFORMATION AND SCHEDULES.
8. REFER TO SHEET A3.30 FOR LOUVER INFORMATION, SCHEDULES AND 

DETAILS.
9. REFER TO SHEET A5 SERIES FOR EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS.
10. REFER TO SHEET A8 SERIES FOR STAIR AND ELEVATOR SECTIONS AND 

DETAILS.
11. ALL EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE FROM FACE OF EXTERIOR FINISH, 

U.N.O.
12. MASONRY DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL, U.N.O.
13. EXTERIOR SKIN DIMENSIONS INDICATED ON FLOOR PLANS ARE 

MEASURED FROM 4'-0" ABOVE SLAB ELEVATION, U.N.O.
14. MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE FROM ANY POINT TO A FIRE 

EXTINGUISHER SHALL NOT BE GREATER THAN 75'.
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LINCOLN PROPERTY COMPANY

DALLAS, TX 75201

OWNER

2000 MCKINNEY AVENUE, SUITE 1000

MBC CONSULTANTS

TERRELL, TX 75160

OWNER REPRESENTATIVE

113 W. MOORE AVE.

DESIGN ARCHITECT
DUDA|PAINE ARCHITECTS, PA

DURHAM, NC 27701

333 LIGGETT STREET

ARCHITECT OF RECORD
HKS INC.

DALLAS, TX 75201 - 4240

350 N SAINT PAUL ST, SUITE 100

STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
BROCKETTE DAVIS DRAKE, INC.

DALLAS, TX 75204

4144 NORTH CENTRAL EXPRESSWAY, SUITE 1100

MEP ENGINEER
BLUM CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC.

DALLAS, TX 75231

8144 WALNUT HILL LANE, SUITE 200

CIVIL ENGINEER
BIG RED DOG ENGINEERING & CONSULTING

AUSTIN, TX 78702

2021 EAST 5TH STREET, SUITE 200 

PARKING CONSULTANT
PARC, INC.

DRIPPING SPRINGS, TX 78620

1678 BEAUCHAMP ROAD 

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
TBG PARTNERS

AUSTIN, TX 78701
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LERCH BATES
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2001 BRYAN STREET, SUITE 1930

LIGHTING DESIGNER
CBBLD

NEW YORK, NY 10016
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